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OAVID OPEN HOUSE

*
LU S ATURDAY AND SUNDAY
s NOVEMBER 1 & 2
| 24 PM.
AW 33 CLEAVEHOLM DRIVE

698'2090 GEORGETOWN

ROYAL LEPAGE HOMEWARD
T

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. NOV. 1, 1-4 P.M.
85 BOWER STREET ACTON

FABULOUS 4 BEDROOM

Semi-detached Victorian Herltage
home. Large eat-in kitchen, main floor
elyA=HW. W laundry, lovely family room with walk-
ol [30]elld Out to large covered deck, fruit trees
*Sales and workshop. Quiet nmghbourhood
Rep. close to schools and downtown. Listed

at $189,900.

j EXIT REALTY HARE
ﬂ (PEEL)
__._-m_;m s ANINDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

(905)

| 4512390

NEW LISTING  LOVELY BUNGALOW
$484,900

Great curb appeal.
Quality, custom construction.
Beautifully set amongst the tall pines.
Call Rob Robertson for more information.

e i ch HE ﬂi.TY soov 12612 HWY 50 SOUTH, BOLTON
OKER
ROYAL LEPAGE INDEFENDENTLY OWNED & DPERATED 1 'm'748'6789
LTVRRTTATIV e-mail: bolton@royallepage-rorrealty.on.ca website: royallepage -rcrrealty.on.ca
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Outstandmg kitchen renovation! 10’ ceiling,

] pantry, glass block wall, ceramics, tiled counter

& { top, backsplash & halogen lighting. Updates incl.

vinyl windows, CAC, Lennox furnace, front

JODIE porch, interlock walkway, built-in entertainment

M unit, hardwood under broadloom. Separate

McGUCKEN entrance to bsmt w/3 piece bath (needs finishing

but ideal for inlaw!). Call Jodie McGucken*
today for more details.

*Sales F{Ep.

877 5165

(Local/Toronto)

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

JL_‘J //l

IHEan SPECIALISTS INC. 3434.

OPEN HOUSES - SUN., NOV. 2, 2-4 P.M.

48 BRADLEY DR.
$209,900

15 HARDING ST

1. Neutral decor with beautiful ceramic flnurmg
from front foyer through to living/ dining area,
large fenced yard with lovely DEI'EI"'IFIIEH
gardens, security alarm system, central air,
Y1z /N33R electronic water softener ‘included, partrally

finished basement. $209.900.

*

Wf&LSH <. Freehold townhouse in central Georgetown.
Sales Large Willowood model - 1278 square feet.
Rep. Imported ceramic flooring, breakfast bar,

stand alone shower and make- -up area
(905) ensuite, walkout to large, fully fenced
877 5211 I::-ackyrard full basement. 5219 000

$265,000 $345,000

. | 4+1 bedrooms, One 2 storey 4
o bedroom apartment,
2 kitchens, fin. four 1 bdr & two 2 bdr

FREDHODD basement ;with 882 each with own

utility meters. Parking

Kitchen, for t0 cars, rental
income of $3,350:’

(905) bath and walk- month. This is an
excellent invest-ment

858-3434 QL _Iarge lot, opportunity. Please
backlng onto call Fred Rodd for

details and the Open
QfEE‘ﬂ space. House (905) 858

SALES bdrm,

REPRESENTATIVE

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton) §

MICHAEL
BARON*

*Sales
F{ep_

877 5211
1-400-834-5516

'BONNIE
STURGEON*

CRIGHTON*

*Sales Reps.

905-877-5211

SUE
SPIZZIRI

(905)

873-0301

THRIFTY THINKING

Cute and well kept 3 bedroom, 3 washroom
home in desirable area of Acton. Spacious 50
foot lot! Double car garage plus 4 car
driveway. Partially finished basement.
Professionally built deck. Eat-in kitchen.
Great neighbourhood. Quiet court location.
Appliances included. Asking $224,900. Call
Michael Baron* or visit www.MikeBaron.ca

BLUE SPRINGS
W/Mm REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

IMMACULATE 5 BEDROOM
ON RIVER $368,500

It is a rare treat to offer a home of this quality with such a
perfect village location. This home was built in the 60’s for
an executive family and has been lovingly maintained and
professionally modernized by the same owners for the past
19 years. Five bdrms all upstairs, wired for today’s
computerized family, original hardwood floors and big
closets. Downstairs offers sunny and bright kitchen with
solarium breakfast area overlooking the fully fenced
backyard which backs on to the West Credit River
wilderness! Large main floor family room, formal but
l:ﬂl'l'lfm'tdbit' living and dining rooms. Main floor laundry.
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